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Debbie Trusty, Education & Treatment Director 
 606-889-0422 (w) 606-339-6802 (cell) 606-889-0874 (fax) dtrusty@OperationUNITE.org  

Dawn Lang, Region 1 Coalition Coordinator 
 606-330-1420 (w) 606-224-4556 (cell) 606-877-1018 (fax) dlang@OperationUNITE.org  

Cynthia Bohon, Region 2 Coalition Coordinator 
 606-889-0422 (w) 606-792-1085 (cell) 606-889-0874 (fax) cbohon@OperationUNITE.org   

Alyson Salyer, Region 3 Coalition Coordinator 
 606-889-0422 (w) 606-794-9220 (cell) 606-889-0874 (fax) asalyer@OperationUNITE.org   

Hannah Gadd, Region 4 Coalition Coordinator 
 606-330-1417 (w) 606-416-8828 (cell) 606-877-1018 (fax) hgadd@OperationUNITE.org   

Lynnell Fields, Region 4a Coalition Coordinator (Knox County) 
 606-330-1400 (w) 606-234-5553 (cell) 606-877-1018 (fax) lfields@OperationUNITE.org   

Katherine Burkhart, Region 5 Coalition Coordinator 
 606-330-1414 (w) 606-234-5037 (cell) 606-877-1018 (fax) kburkhart@OperationUNITE.org   

Sandy Bates, Accounting Clerk 
 606-677-6179 (w)  606-677-6166 (fax) sbates@OperationUNITE.org   
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350 C.A.P. Drive, London, KY 40744   |   Toll-free 866-678-6483   |   OperationUNITE.org 
 

Drug Tip Line: 1-866-424-4382  |  Treatment Help Line: 1-866-908-6483  |  KY HELP Call Center: 1-833-859-4357 


